SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 27, 24
May 04, 24
May 11, 24
May 18, 24
May 25, 24
Jun 01, 24
Jun 08, 24
Jun 09, 24
Jun 15, 24
Jun 22, 24

spring 2024 - Spring 2024 / UNDER 9 - BORN IN 2015-2016-2017

Home
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS

S
1

1
9

Visitor
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS

Time

12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am

Location

ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE
ANGUS REC CENTRE

ANGUS REC CENTRE



